
Heritage Oil Open – Junior & Cadet Draw 
 

Junior Boys – START TIME 14:00  (Friday 4th July 2014) 

Group 1 

First Name Surname County Country 

Medardas Stankevicius  Lithuania 

Lucas Papantoniou Middlesex England 

Jake Mitchell Surrey England 

Luke Gallagher Sussex England 

 

Group 2 

First Name Surname County Country 

Daniel Wright Middlesex England 

Daniel Pound Sussex England 

Marley Cross Surrey England 

Ryan Darwen Sussex England 

 

Group 3 

First Name Surname County Country 

Jac Jenkins  Wales 

Curtis Welsh Middlesex England 

William Goodstone Sussex England 

Maxwell Allen Surrey England 

 

Group 4 

First Name Surname County Country 

Shaquille Webb-Dixon Surrey England 

Yakup Soylo  Sweden 

Dexter Sherin Sussex England 

Pavle Svrdlin Middlesex England 

Group 5 

First Name Surname County Country 

Olly Tyndall Gloucestershire England 

Kleber Silva Essex England 

Richard Pelc Surrey England 

Freddy Goodall Sussex England 

Group 6 

First Name Surname County Country 

Jack Merton Kent England 

Benjamin Ljungberg  Sweden 

Marcus Bracey Sussex England 

Claudiu Andrei Middlesex England 

 



Heritage Oil Open – Junior & Cadet Draw 
 

 

Cadet Boys Band 1  - START TIME 18:00  (Friday 4th July 2014) 

Group 1 

First Name Surname County Country 

Medardas Stankevicius  Lithuania 

George  Hazell Sussex England 

Marley  Cross Surrey England 

Theo Achampong Middlesex England 

 

Group 2 

First Name Surname County Country 

Curtis Welsh Middlesex England 

Reis Vydelingum Kent England 

Marcus Bracey Sussex England 

Ryan  Barnett Middlesex England 

 

Group 3 

First Name Surname County Country 

Jac  Jenkins  Wales 

Eren Gozcu Middlesex England 

Dexter Sherin Sussex England 

Ryan Darwen Sussex England 

 

Group 4 

First Name Surname County Country 

Jack Merton Kent England 

Olly  Tyndall Gloucestershire England 

William Goodstone Sussex England 

Claudiu Andrei Middlesex England 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Heritage Oil Open – Junior & Cadet Draw 
 

 

Cadet Boys Band 2  START TIME – 18:00  (Friday 4th July 2014) 

Group 1 

First Name Surname County Country 

Scott Covey Sussex England 

Mahmood Kelani Kent England 

Nikit Sajiv Surrey England 

Reece Bolley Middlesex England 

 

Group 2 

First Name Surname County Country 

Pavle Svrdlin Middlesex England 

Luke Gallagher Sussex England 

Vito Marquiori Surrey England 

Connor White Hertfordshire England 

Amir Sharifi Middlesex England 

 

Group 3 

First Name Surname County Country 

Milan Sajiv Surrey England 

Joe Worsket Sussex England 

Abdur-Rahman Kelani Kent England 

Eugene Armah Middlesex England 

Stanley Garnham-Sankey Kent England 

 

 

Junior Girls – START TIME  14:00  (Friday 4th July 2014) 

First Name Surname County Country 

Amy Blagbrough Hampshire England 

Kate  Cheer Sussex England 

Zahana Hall Middlesex England 

Soffi Jenkins  Wales 

Isabelle Joubeily Surrey England 

Sarah Menghistab Middlesex England 

Emma Torkington Kent England 

 

 

 

 



Heritage Oil Open – Junior & Cadet Draw 
 

 

Cadet Girls – START TIME 18:00  (Friday 4th July 2014) 

Group 1 

First Name Surname County Country 

Kate Cheer Sussex England 

Amy Blagbrough Hampshire England 

Sarah Menghistab Middlesex England 

Natalie Ianau Middlesex England 

 

Group 2 

First Name Surname County Country 

Zahana Hall Middlesex England 

Isabelle Joubeily Surrey England 

Alice Hazell Sussex England 

Patricia Ianau Middlesex England 

 


